
FOSTER'S 39th ANNUAL SEA SWIM 800m OVERALL RESULTS - 2023

Place Name Age group Time Place Name Age group Time
1 DOMINIC HILTON 15-19 09:19.33 56 ONDRA FILIPEK 30-39 14:42.77
2 JORDAN LISLE 15-19 09:31.95 57 SYDNEY TURNHAM-WHEATLEY 11-12 14:46.77
3 HARPER BARROWMAN 15-19 09:34.86 58 TIM PECK 60-69 14:49.74
4 LEV FAHY 13-14 09:45.14 59 FLEUR PECK 40-49 14:54.42
5 LENNOX TURNHAM-WHEATLEY 13-14 09:51.08 60 ENZO DE SA SUBIOTTO 15-19 15:09.14
6 TATE HILTON 15-19 09:54.61 61 EMRY VASSELL 9-10 15:21.39
7 PHIN ELLISON 15-19 09:57.42 62 BROOKE BERNSTEIN 9-10 15:22.64
8 RILEY WATSON 13-14 10:00.74 63 GRACE WAGNER 11-12 15:23.55
9 TEAGAN NASH 15-19 10:09.92 64 LAURENCE MERCIER 30-39 15:24.21
10 EMIL KALINOWSKI 40-49 10:38.27 65 RYLAN BENNETT 13-14 15:25.86
11 JACK CLARK-TERRELL 15-19 10:45.67 66 OUEILIO SAMUELS 15-19 15:26.95
12 SIENNA ROMER 15-19 10:47.05 67 BEN LYMBERY 9-10 15:28.14
13 ADAM SELLARS 13-14 10:51.17 68 JP HANEKUM 50-59 15:31.27
14 CALVIN HITT 13-14 10:52.64 69 NICKARIE STEWART 11-12 15:33.00
15 MARIA WESTIN 15-19 10:57.80 70 BECKY McCARTHY-SMITH 20-29 15:43.24
16 MARIUS ACKER 50-59 11:10.14 71 MATTHEW JAVIER 20-29 15:56.67
17 ROWAN STOBBART 20-29 11:14.24 72 TANUSHREE PERRY 30-39 16:05.33
18 TIM DAWSON 40-49 11:19.17 73 INES SWEETMAN 11-12 16:07.30
19 ANDREW SMILLEY 30-39 11:29.14 74 ANITA ZAGORSKI 40-49 16:11.95
20 FELICITY WESTIN 13-14 11:29.89 75 JORDYN BERGMAN 13-14 16:13.17
21 SHAELISA STEWART 13-14 11:30.58 76 MARIA CIRIA ESTEVAN 40-49 16:25.24
22 HENRI ROSE 11-12 11:36.89 77 SUSANNAH SWEETMAN 40-49 16:33.11
23 RASHEED LAWRENCE 15-19 11:51.67 78 AVA SHORT 11-12 16:35.14
24 NOAH WATSON 11-12 12:04.83 79 MATTHEW MORGAN 9-10 16:36.74
25 MARTIN TROTT 40-49 12:13.74 80 DONARDO HENRY 13-14 16:39.92
26 REUBEN SWEETMAN 13-14 12:23.42 81 RYAN SHEARER 11-12 16:41.21
27 ANNIE ARRIAGA 13-14 12:24.17 82 MOLLY GOWER 11-12 16:41.77
28 SARAH TROTT 50-59 12:32.11 83 HARRISON FOSTER 30-39 16:49.99
29 ABBEY MARTIN DEL CAMPO 15-19 12:36.61 84 HOLLY CLARK-TERRELL 11-12 16:56.52
30 MEGAN PALMER 20-29 12:38.49 85 JEREMY KIDNER 70 and over 16:59.64
31 KYLEN MCLEAN 11-12 12:43.58 86 JENNY MORGAN 30-39 17:12.74
32 ROB WHAN 40-49 12:46.83 87 DIRK BELFONTE 50-59 17:13.64
33 TEAGAN FLETCHER 15-19 12:50.24 88 VICTOR THOMPSON 70 and over 17:16.64
34 KATERINA GALATOPOULOS 11-12 12:54.95 89 ARTY CLARK 9-10 17:18.95
35 BEN COAK 15-19 12:58.27 90 EMMA EL SINGABY 9-10 17:30.61
36 HARRISON COAK 9-10 13:00.45 91 CHLOE SMALL 11-12 17:34.95
37 LIAM MINNEBOO 11-12 13:13.21 92 MILA SWEETMAN 8 and under 17:39.67
38 BRUCE SMITH 40-49 13:18.95 93 MALACHI SWEETMAN 40-49 17:40.49
39 LARA NASH 11-12 13:21.67 94 ASHLEY CROWE 20-29 17:41.80
40 WAYNE HANNUM 70 and over 13:25.99 95 MARIA JOHNSSON 50-59 17:44.05
41 ANDREW CROWE 60-69 13:28.64 96 MAGGIE DEAN 11-12 17:46.58
42 NATASHA BREWER 20-29 13:33.74 97 KAREN RYAN 30-39 17:49.95
43 SIERRA BERGMAN 13-14 13:35.42 98 VICTORIA CARVALHO 13-14 17:54.45
44 WESLEY WEEKS 11-12 13:36.77 99 GIORGIO SUBIOTTO 50-59 18:20.86
45 SAMMY HAWORTH 11-12 13:38.27 100 KARL MULLEE 30-39 18:31.27
46 EVIE SWEETMAN 15-19 13:50.39 101 FRANK FLOWERS 70 and over 18:57.64
47 WOLRAAD EUVRARD 40-49 13:51.02 102 MARIQ PESSOA 13-14 19:02.64
48 MEGAN PRICE 13-14 13:56.30 103 ALEX HUGHES 40-49 19:31.08
49 ANDREW BOWIE 50-59 14:01.27 104 NAIMH McCARTHY 30-39 19:31.08
50 JAMIE ROBERTS 30-39 14:05.02 105 DEZ GRAHAM 11-12 20:02.55
51 ADAM WEEKS 40-49 14:15.49 107 JACOB KINGHORN 11-12 21:37.33
52 MICHAEL CONNOLLY 30-39 14:18.92 108 JONATHAN ROSE 13-14 23:00.27
53 MAYA MORRIS 11-12 14:19.83 113 KANZA BODDEN 20-29 26:56.11
54 SASKIA PARKER 13-14 14:31.21 114 JESSICA McDOWALL 30-39 26:57.92
55 EZE VASSELL 11-12 14:39.83
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Overall Swimmer Time
1 DOMINIC HILTON 09:19.33
2 JORDAN LISLE 09:31.95
3 HARPER BARROWMAN 09:34.86

FEMALE Time MALE Time
8 & under

1 MILA SWEETMAN 17:39.67

9-10 9-10
1 BROOKE BERNSTEIN 15:22.64 1 HARRISON COAK 13:00.45
2 EMMA EL SINGABY 17:30.61 2 EMRY VASSELL 15:21.39
3 3 BEN LYMBERY 15:28.14

11-12 11-12
1 HENRI ROSE 11:36.89 1 NOAH WATSON 12:04.83
2 KATERINA GALATOPOULOS 12:54.95 2 KYLEN MCLEAN 12:43.58
3 LARA NASH 13:21.67 3 LIAM MINNEBOO 13:13.21

13-14 13-14
1 RILEY WATSON 10:00.74 1 LEV FAHY 09:45.14
2 FELICITY WESTIN 11:29.89 2 LENNOX TURNHAM-WHEATLEY 09:51.08
3 SHAELISA STEWART 11:30.58 3 ADAM SELLARS 10:51.17

15-19 15-19
1 HARPER BARROWMAN 09:34.86 1 DOMINIC HILTON 09:19.33
2 TEAGAN NASH 10:09.92 2 JORDAN LISLE 09:31.95
3 SIENNA ROMER 10:47.05 3 TATE HILTON 09:54.61

20-29 20-29
1 MEGAN PALMER 12:38.49 1 ROWAN STOBBART 11:14.24
2 NATASHA BREWER 13:33.74 2 MATTHEW JAVIER 15:56.67
3 BECKY McCARTHY-SMITH 15:43.24 3

30-39 30-39
1 LAURENCE MERCIER 15:24.21 1 ANDREW SMILLEY 11:29.14
2 TANUSHREE PERRY 16:05.33 2 JAMIE ROBERTS 14:05.02
3 JENNY MORGAN 17:12.74 3 MICHAEL CONNOLLY 14:18.92

40-49 40-49
1 FLEUR PECK 14:54.42 1 EMIL KALINOWSKI 10:38.27
2 ANITA ZAGORSKI 16:11.95 2 TIM DAWSON 11:19.17
3 MARIA CIRIA ESTEVAN 16:25.24 3 MARTIN TROTT 12:13.74

50-59 50-59
1 SARAH TROTT 12:32.11 1 MARIUS ACKER 11:10.14
2 MARIA JOHNSSON 17:44.05 2 ANDREW BOWIE 14:01.27

3 JP HANEKUM 15:31.27

60-69
1 ANDREW CROWE 13:28.64
2 TIM PECK 14:49.74

70 and over
1 WAYNE HANNUM 13:25.99
2 JEREMY KIDNER 16:59.64
3 VICTOR THOMPSON 17:16.64

Foster's 39th Annual sea swim 800m 2023


